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9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

2

COUNTY
BRUNSWICK

10
NC 130

130

130

 #21

Bridge

 #9

Bridge

Ash

130

CO. LINE

COLUMBUS

130

BRUNSWICK COUNTY CONT.

904

132
6

13
28

1330

1331

13
35

13
00

13
21

CO. LINE

COLUMBUS

1335

1336

13
39

13
35

A
s
h
 L
it
tl
e
 R
iv
e
r 

R
d
.

L
o
n
g

w
o
o
d
 R

d
. W

h
ite

v
ille
 R

d
.

P
ro
je
c
t R

d
.

B
ig
 N

e
c
k
 R

d
.

Ex
um
 R
d.

 R
d
.

M
yrtle

h
e
a
d

Exum
Makatoka

Waccamaw

 Branch
Mill

Longwood

Britton
New

Pond
Honey 

 ROAD
WHITEVILLE

11

BELVILLE ROAD

SR 1485

Exit Ramp #463

US 17/74/76 NB

 R
d.

Bl
ac

kw
el
l

MAIN STREET

SR 1551

12

1551
76
74
17

%

%17

%76
74  #96

Bridge

Old River Rd.

1554

133

CO. LINE

NEW HANOVER

 #99

Bridge
 #98

Bridge
 #105

Bridge

#103

Bridge

3

2021CPT.03.02.10101, ETC.

Belville
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